
MÍSTNOST PLOCHA (m2)OZN.
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10Dům 1.NP
4+KK

1.01

1.02

1.03

1.04

1.05

1.06

Plocha domu

Plocha pozemku

9,09

2,18

47,81

4,38

6,92

23,25

142

905

ZÁDVEŘÍ

SPÍŽ

KUCHYNĚ + JÍDELNA + OBÝVACÍ POKOJ

KOUPELNA, WC

TECHNICKÁ MÍSTNOST

TERASA
1.03

1.06

1.01

1.02

1.04

1.05

SITUACE:



MÍSTNOST PLOCHA (m2)OZN.
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Plocha domu

Plocha pozemku

10,00

18,99

17,82

1,50

7,11

15,11

3,64

142

905

CHODBA + SCH. PROSTOR

POKOJ

POKOJ

WC

KOUPELNA

LOŽNICE

ŠATNA

10Dům 2.NP
4+KK

Pohled P2Pohled P1 Pohled P3 Pohled P4

2.01

2.022.03

2.04

2.05

2.062.07ŘEZ:


